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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type Other Name Book Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201804020001
07500

04/02/2018
09:50:17

DEAN STEVEN

Grantee

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEAN MARY J

37

97

Lot#:413 Lot:B
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4 AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

202012040005
55360

12/04/2020
11:18:28

DEAN STEVEN

Grantee

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEAN MARY J

37

120

Lot#:7-116
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

202101140000
23190

01/14/2021
11:51:14

DEAN STEVEN

Grantee

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEAN MARY J

38

49

Lot#:98
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE Il
AMENDED
MAP

201809240003
39910

09/24/2018
11:39:09

DEAN STEVEN

Grantee

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEAN MARY J

49

Lot#:18
Book:49 Pg:4
Sub:ADAMS
MILL SECOND
ADDITION

201907020002
37460

07/02/2019
02:42:41

DEAN STEVEN

Grantee

POWER OF DEAN MARY J

ATTORNEY

50

62

Lot#:1510
Book:50 Pg:62
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 15TH
SECTOR

202102010000
52520

02/01/2021
02:56:40

DEAN STEVEN

Grantee

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEAN MARY J

37

47

Lot#:9-65
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK NINTH
SECTOR




