Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= POWER OF ATTORNEY; Name= DEAN STEVEN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804020001 07500	04/02/2018 09:50:17	DEAN STEVEN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEAN MARY J			37	97		Lot#:413 Lot:B Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4 AT CHELSEA PRESERVE
202012040005 55360	12/04/2020 11:18:28	DEAN STEVEN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEAN MARY J			37	120		Lot#:7-116 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
202101140000 23190	01/14/2021 11:51:14	DEAN STEVEN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEAN MARY J			38	49		Lot#:98 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP
201809240003 39910	09/24/2018 11:39:09	DEAN STEVEN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEAN MARY J			49	4		Lot#:18 Book:49 Pg:4 Sub:ADAMS MILL SECOND ADDITION
201907020002 37460	07/02/2019 02:42:41	DEAN STEVEN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEAN MARY J			50	62		Lot#:1510 Book:50 Pg:62 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 15TH SECTOR
202102010000 52520	02/01/2021 02:56:40	DEAN STEVEN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEAN MARY J			37	47		Lot#:9-65 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK NINTH SECTOR